BAWAG GROUP AG

BAWAG GROUP AG

ISIN: AT0000BAWAG2

Overview

2024/04/18 17:30:00

Price
55.875 EUR

Difference

o

2.62% (1.43)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

ATOO00BAWAG2
BG

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

EUR
Financial
Stock

4,398 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

54.50 EUR (1,000)
57.25 EUR (1,000)
54.55 EUR

55.875 EUR

54.55 EUR

54.45 EUR

56.75 EUR

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

23
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Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12

rrrrr

2021 2022 2023 2024

revious performance does not guarantee future performance.

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013786,215775228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000BAWAG2-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000BAWAG2
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc1c18854e143041c583bd7cb962b54663f1610c785e068ba5763320e67c0520&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=037415df328075736&time=1713546597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee326b95f02f61f9a635997cd2227eb96c889f6ce18d00cc0a3f8f6752a89a73&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=858f6ad2a8bce9dd2&time=1713546597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6bdc4824f1d84ed1297b87ad1ce89bed08d3ee9af6269497764752c5b50ad7a&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f19afea3ea8025c61&time=1713546597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ce5aec0f29313b56dbf0b56c68700a69a9b56acbdddb2c9c6b32601b5748844&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39607e86d8d338530&time=1713546597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0417e789a8140eca0e2cc51d4dd9a98626ada10fdcf0f00a38565f565de2532d&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f7c69a95bcb470db&time=1713546597&tool=RSC

BAWAG GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/18 17:30:00

Price
55.875 EUR

Difference

o

2.62% (1.43)

General attributes

ISIN ATOO00BAWAG2
Symbol BG
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,398 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.50 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 57.25 EUR (1,000)
Open 54.55 EUR
High 55.875 EUR
Low 54.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 54.45 EUR
VWAP 56.75 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +26.59% +24.00% +28.98%
Perf (abs.) +11.74  +10.82 +12.56
Beta 1.51 1.33 1.10
Volatility  25.46 25.86 30.24

CESKAS

spofitelna

60.00
50.00

40.00 ll'?\ "hﬁ 'ﬂ‘l
g \
i | W’U

30.00

20.00

f /
Wi
h tm '| Ill MLF \ WW\HM
hl

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BAWAG GROUP AG

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
04/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
04/18
Tradegate 2024/
04/18
Stuttgart 2024/
04/18
Munich 2024/

Time

17:35

17:35

18:49

13:45

08:02

Price

55.85 EUR

55.95 EUR

55.95 EUR

556.45 EUR

54.40 EUR

54.375 EUR (0)
56.437 EUR (0)

51.136 EUR (1,639)
46.422 EUR (2,185)
60.000 EUR (2024/04/09)
45.600 EUR (2024/01/18)
60.000 EUR (2024/04/09)
40.140 EUR (2023/06/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 7
11.42 403
0.34 376
0.03 5
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201103342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201318003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264939
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

17:30

08:27

17:15

18:11

16:00

08:02

55.875 EUR 0.00

54.25 EUR

56.00 EUR

65.00 USD

55.90 EUR

54.40 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.20

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203804922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359482

BAWAG GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
BAWAG Group AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of comprehensive
BAWAG savings, payment, lending, leasing, investment, building society, factoring and insurance
‘ Grﬂup products and services. It operates through the Retail and SME, and Corporates, Real Estate

and Public Sector segments. The company was founded on November 16, 2005 and is
headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Contact Details
BAWAG GROUP AG

. Members of Management Board Board of directors
Wiedner Girtel 11 - 1100 Wien Anas Chairman of Managing Egbert Fleischer Chairman of Supervisory
Telefon: +43-05-99-05 Abuzaakouk Board Board
Andrew Wise = Member of Executive Tamara Member of Supervisory
Fax: + .
Committee Kapeller Board
e e David O'Leary Member of Executive Adam Rosmarin Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
PDF Downloads Enver Sirucic  Member of Executive Beatrix Proll Member of Supervisory
C itt Board
Company report: BAWAG GROUP AG &, ommittee oar
Guido Jestadt Member of Executive Frederick Member of Supervisory
Committee Haddad Board
Sat Shah Member of Executive Gerrit Schneider Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Kim Member of Supervisory
Fennebresque  Board
Konstantin Member of Supervisory
Latsunas Board
Verena Spitz Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@bawaggroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000BAWAG2-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000BAWAG2
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